Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Production 13 & Over Production

1

246

Queen

Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo

1

163

Strut

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

165

155

157

159

156

Go The Distance
All For You

Cover Girl

Can't Stop The Feeling

Primadona

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

150

144

153

145

149

Black Magic

Power

Hang On A Little Longer

Crazy In Love

Dose

Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

3

138

139

140

Wrong Direction
What Was | Made For

Control

Dancer

Savannah Warren

Valentina Tarabocchia
Emery Dewitt

Avery Kragh

Jason Belfiore

Charlotte Furman

Gianna Cwiekalo
Valentina Cipriati
Julianna Herasame
Analiah Mcintosh

Sophia Speckenbach

Tiffani Paviadakis
Jazmine Maldonado

Dakota Woods

Studio

AEDE

Artistic Dance Connection

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Artistic Dance Connection

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts

Artistic Dance Connection

Artistic Dance Connection

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Artistic Dance Connection
Community Dance Academy

Artistic Dance Connection

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts

Community Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
4 135A Whine Up

5 135 Black Car

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 132 Free To Be You And Me

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 127 Dance With Somebody
2 128 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
3 126A Too Legit

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 130 One Night Only

2 131 Wednesday

Shooting Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 133 Splash

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1 121 Why Do Fools Fall In Love
Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group
1 102 Move

2 101 Mood 4 Eva

Dancer

Kayla Johnson

Tori Wesley

Verona Ludt, Lia Montemuro, lvy
Rizzello

Sutton Edrich, Penelope Towey
Adeline Batenic, Caroline Cochrane

Laura Buck, Lila Knuth

Tyraji Finney, Maziyah Moses, Journee
Washington

Tahlia Presha, Jade Pullen, Aisha
Robinson

Sharot Lotero Perez, Candy Matos
Cruceta

Studio
Community Dance Academy

Community Dance Academy

Dance Arts Collaborative

AEDE
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Community Dance Academy

Community Dance Academy

Passaic Dance Collective

Christinas Dream Dance Studio

Community Dance Academy

Community Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
Shooting Star 13-15 Small Group

1 112 Fix Me Community Dance Academy

Shooting Star 16-19 Small Group

1 100 Weight Of The World Passaic Dance Collective
2 122 Jumpin Christinas Dream Dance Studio
3 118 Love Is Embarrassing Passaic Dance Collective

Shooting Star 6 & Under Large Group

1 123 Boom Clap Black & Yellow Dance School INC.
Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1 124 Beauty School Dropout AEDE
Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1 125 Hard Knock Life Community Dance Academy
Shooting Star 16-19 Line

1 126 Open Hands Passaic Dance Collective

2 106 Body Language Passaic Dance Collective

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1 96 Queen Of Pop Emily Speckenbach Artistic Dance Connection
2 104 People Help The People Cali Vasquez Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
3 104A True Colors Kaycee Knuth Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

4 99 Strut Gia Aragona Freehold Academy of Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order

95

Routine

Cupid

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

94

81

86

92

87

78

90

91

84

79

75

Small World

River Deep Mountain High

Only Way Out
Survive

Ain't No Mountain

Sparkling Diamonds

Anywhere But Here

Tiny Voice
Warrior
Venus

It's Ok

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

225

217

227

209

218

215A

Elephants
Helium

Clown

If

Keep Climbing

Meduza

Dancer

Lily Benner

Isabella Cwiekalo
Chloe Tan
Abigail Ryan

Ella Rapuano
Laila Drulle

Raegan Valentine

Riley Bongiovanni

Emmy Muldoon
Nina Slugoke
Eva Peters

Myla Coady

Sofia Carlucci
Julia Gibson
Kaitlyn Koppenal
Chloe Mosquera
Marisa Mazur

Ayanna Mendez

Studio

Dance Arts Collaborative

Artistic Dance Connection

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Agape Arts Center

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Dance Arts Collaborative

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Dance Arts Collaborative

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Artistic Dance Connection

Artistic Dance Connection

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Black & Yellow Dance School INC.



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
7
8
9

10

Perf Order
224
240
215

229

Routine

For My Help
The Other Side
Strut

This Girl

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

192

202

194

201

200

203

191

190

189

188

Closing

Turning Tables
Black and Gold
Getting Older
Mind Over Matter
Quiet Uptown
Sign Of The Times
505

Angels In Tibet

13 Men

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

107

119

120

It's Raining Men
When You Believe

Keepsake

Dancer
Isabella Aldana
Jasmine Sam
Cheyenne Coady

Keira Thau

Autumn Bauer
Georgia Little
Giavanna Cortese
Haven Sanchez
Brooke Bauer
Isabella Decosta
Jordyn Frizziola
Abigail Desher
Ramaaj Sapp

Alessandra Figueroa

Charlotte Furman, Emily Speckenbach
Kaycee Knuth, Cali Vasquez

Lily Benner, Emmy Muldoon, Eva Peters

Studio
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Artistic Dance Connection

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Jackson Dance Team

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Community Dance Academy

Artistic Dance Connection

Artistic Dance Connection
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Dance Arts Collaborative



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 115 Footprints

2 113 Size

2 114 Blow

3 116 I'm There Too

4 111 Bosom Buddies

5 110 Step Sisters Lament
Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 180 Rescue

2 178 Smooth Criminal

3 179 Maneater

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 176 I'll Miss You

2 177 When We Were Young
Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1 142 Rolling

2 158 Alpha & Omega
Rising Star 16-19 Small Group

1 141 Dracula

2 154 Toxic

Dancer

Cheyenne Coady, Myla Coady
Chloe Tan, Cali Vasquez

Sofia Carlucci, Laila Drulle

Gianna Cwiekalo, Isabella Cwiekalo
Charley Kopolovich, Mila Kopolovich

Bradyn Clemenko, Abigail Ryan

Sofia Cipriati, Julia Gibson
Cheyenne Coady, Marisa Mazur

Raven Bailey, Ramaaj Sapp, Dakota
Woods

Veronica Cairns, Brooke Gribin

Autumn Bauer, Brooke Bauer

Studio

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Artistic Dance Connection

Artistic Dance Connection

Agape Arts Center

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Community Dance Academy

Jackson Dance Team

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Community Dance Academy

Community Dance Academy

Jackson Dance Team

Jackson Dance Team



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
Rising Star 7-9 Large Group

1 162 Shake Your Groove Thing
Rising Star 10-12 Large Group

1 117 Chinese Fire

2 103 Shutdown

Rising Star 13-15 Large Group

1 169 Smile
2 148 Barbie
3 161 Express

Rising Star 16-19 Large Group
1 129 Lost Crown
2 136 Dream State

All Star 7-9 Solo

1 299 Anything You Can Do

2 297 When | Grow Up

3 301 Little ltty Bitty Pretty One
4 300 Castle

5 298 Pure Imagination

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 260 Satans Little Lamb

Dancer

Avianna Sciaraffo
Nadia Lentz
Gracie Ewashko
Evelyn Luchansky

Emily Slentz

Roxy Brennan

Studio

AEDE

Black & Yellow Dance School INC.

Black & Yellow Dance School INC.

Jackson Dance Team
Jackson Dance Team

Jackson Dance Team

Jackson Dance Team

Jackson Dance Team

Elite Performing Arts Center
Contempro Dance Theatre
Contempro Dance Theatre
Contempro Dance Theatre

Contempro Dance Theatre

Outlet Dance Complex



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

Perf Order
250
292
276
282
293
264
290
287
256

251

15
55
63
40
34
41
39
42

51

Routine

Emergency

Remember Me
Unforgettable

Right Here Waiting For You
Finally Home

New York New York
Turning Page

Songbird

| Will Survive

Open Arms

Dangerous

Love In The Dark

Mia

| Would Give My Breath Away
I'm Here

I'm Not Here

You Were Mine

Helium

Ashes

Dancer
Alyssa Infantino
Abigail Genato
Angelina Aragona
Emma Edrich
Mckenna Fucci

Ava Giordano

Sophia Desantis-Amin

Luke Thomas
Emma Mueller

Samantha Moreta

Gabrielle Kim
Julia Maliszewski
Rachael Ein
Emily Huang
Jordyn Gobern
Lauren Daguanno
Savannah Biechy
Sanae Ford

Laney Mulholland

Studio
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
AEDE
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
AEDE
AEDE
AEDE

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

AEDE

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
AEDE

Complexity Dance Center

Elite Performing Arts Center

AEDE

MJ Dance Center

Elite Performing Arts Center

AEDE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
9

10

All Star 16-19 Solo

1

9

10

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

Perf Order
66

64

330
338
318
351
337
367
329
349
360

356

316

Routine
On My Own

Wings

Through The Storm
Ode To A Love Lost
Glitch

Lalena

If I Should Lose You
Misty

Kissing You

What Was | Made For
Ave Maria

The Impossible Dream

Instruction

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

307

313

304

Knock On Wood

In This Shirt

Quando Quando Quando

Dancer
Hailey Kaplan

Alyssa Stallings

Hailey Dolan
Ashlyn West
Valentina Faenza
Maya Faye Tate
Riley Kim

Julia Peters
Alessandra Sanelli
Saya Hamazaki
Elizabeth Guzzino

Emily Degaetano

Emma Edrich, Chloe Feigenbaum,
Maddalena Veri

Roxy Brennan, Tessa Stallings

Sophia Desantis-Amin, Liam Mueller,
Laney Mulholland

Emma Mueller, Luke Thomas

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center

Outlet Dance Complex

Dance Arts Collaborative

Artistic Dance Connection

Freehold Academy of Performing Arts
AEDE

AEDE

Dance Arts Collaborative

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

Elite Performing Arts Center

AEDE

Outlet Dance Complex

AEDE

AEDE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
4 315 Go In Peace Taylor Granoff, Vienna Ludt Dance Arts Collaborative
5 314 | Believe In You Everly Masengale, Alyssa Stallings Outlet Dance Complex
6 303 Me And The Devil Megan Buck, Samantha Moreta Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
7 310 Soldier Erin Barry, Brandon Vitti AEDE
8 311 Ooh Child Brielle Brace, Anna Iseman AEDE
9 306 Let's Get Loud Elizabeth Colonna, Kate Colonna AEDE
10 309 Move A Little Faster Alessandra Gitto, Jordana Slackman AEDE

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio
1 69 The Garden Molly Kessler, Andrew Worthington Dance Arts Collaborative
2 70 Voice Of God Rachael Ein, Gabrielle Kim AEDE

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 368 Everything Must Change Elizabeth Guzzino, Maya Faye Tate AEDE
2 369 Wish You Well Makayla Hamilton, Kailyn Park, Mia AEDE
Waldner
3 371 The Light That Never Fails Kaitlyn Phillips, Kailey Sang Elite Performing Arts Center

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1 208 Lean On Me AEDE
2 233 Choreography AEDE
3 220 Come Together AEDE
4 174 Hello AEDE

5 214 Someone In The Crowd AEDE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
All Star 13-15 Small Group

1 222 Journey

2 245 Must Have Been Love
3 221 The End

4 171 Turn The World Around
5 187 Seven Birds

All Star 16-19 Small Group
1 175 Slumber
All Star 7-9 Large Group
1 195 Let's Get Physical

All Star 10-12 Large Group

1 173 Dog Days

2 230 Slow Disco

3 199 Hero

4 185 Signed Sealed Delivered
5 232 Do Something

All Star 13-15 Large Group
1 183 Wonderful
2 231 Unchained Melody

3 196 Dreamgirls

Dancer

Studio

Dance Arts Collaborative
AEDE
AEDE
Dance Arts Collaborative

Elite Performing Arts Center

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE
AEDE
AEDE
AEDE

AEDE

AEDE
AEDE

AEDE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
4 172 | Don't Speak French

5 212 Six Feet Under

All Star 16-19 Large Group

1 197 Ghosts
2 213 She's A Lady
3 243 Sky Full Of Song

All Star 10-12 Line

1 198 North

2 244 Year 3000
All Star 16-19 Line

1 170 Can't Turn You Loose

Dancer Studio
AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE

AEDE




